
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Clayton Rogers

Vallencourt 
Construction Co.

1000 Town Center Blvd 
Bldg 900C
Pooler, GA 31322 912-648-2363 claytonr@vallencourt.com

2 Shaina Harris Ruby Collins, Inc
4875 Martin Court
Smyrna, GA 30082 770-432-2900 sharris@ruby-collins.com

3 Jeff Lewis Popco, Inc
PO Box 526
Sylvester, GA 31791 229-439-1839 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

4
Josh Bennett

TB Landmark 
Construction, Inc

11220 New Berlin Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32226 904-751-1016 jbennett@tblandmark.com

5
Peighton Milam

TB Landmark 
Construction, Inc

11220 New Berlin Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32226 904-751-1016 peightonm@tblandmark.com

6
Ashton Thigpen

TB Landmark 
Construction, Inc

11220 New Berlin Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32226 904-751-1016 ashtont@tblandmark.com

7 Chad Krompak
C.A. Murren & 
Sons

2250 East Victory Dr
Savannah, GA 31404 912-663-6762 chada.krompak@camurren.com

8 Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

9 Jason Vo BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA 31520 912-261-7140 jvo@bgjwsc.org

10

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org

11

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick GA 31520 912-261-7140 cfree@bgjwsc.org
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12

Angela Bryan
Four Water 
Engineering

324 6th Ave N
Jacksonville Beach, FL 
32250 904-414-2400 abryan@4weng.com

13

Dwaine Falls
Four Water 
Engineering

324 6th Ave N
Jacksonville Beach, FL 
32250 904-414-2400 dfalls@4weng.com
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